page 1 of 4 v2.2
www.AlloyLED.com / support@AlloyLED.com / 800.910.LEDS (5337)
®®
Specifications subject to change without notice.
PrimaLine® 3 Wet Location LED Tape Light
PrimaLine 3 Wet Location Tape Light offers high-output,
dimmable task lighting at just 3 watts per foot and is safe for
use in wet locations. This tape light is perfect for medium to

drivers shown to “Vive-enable”
Alloy LED products
Smooth dimming using forward-phase ELV, MLV, and TRIAC dimmers.
Using long-range RF technology,
these LED dimmers avoid the need for
connecting directly to a power supply,
offering freedom to mount anywhere.
Can also be used as a fob for mobile,
hand-held control.
Provides full dimming and on/off
control, and includes a touch wheel
that allows for direct visual selection
of brightness. It can also operate up to
four independent zones
Item # Output  Wattage Min. Load Wet Loc. Class 2
AL-98-03-12024-NM 12V DC 24W none N Y
AL-98-03-12048-NM 12V DC 48W none N Y
AL-98-03-12060-NM 12V DC 60W none N Y
AL-98-03-12080-NM 12V DC 80W none Y N
AL-98-03-12120-NM 12V DC 120W none Y N
AL-98-03-24024-NM 24V DC  24W none N Y
AL-98-03-24048-NM 24V DC 48W none N Y
AL-98-03-24060-NM 24V DC 60W none N Y
AL-98-03-24080-NM 24V DC 80W none Y Y
AL-98-03-24096-NM 24V DC 96W none Y Y
AL-98-03-24150-NM 24V DC 150W none Y N
AL-98-03-24200-NM 24V DC 200W none Y N
Item # Output  Wattage Min. Load Class 2
AL-98-07-12040 12V DC 40W n/a Y
AL-98-07-12040-3WIRE 12V DC 40W n/a Y
AL-98-07-24040 24V DC 40W n/a Y
AL-98-07-24040-3WIRE 24V DC 40W n/a Y
AL-98-07-24096-3WIRE 24V DC 96W n/a Y
Item # Desc.  Voltage
AL-98-07-9901 EcoSystem Control Module n/a
AL-98-07-9901-8 EcoSystem Control Module
- 8 pack